LED Stadium Scoreboards
LED-Scoreboard Systems
LED-Matrix Boards are very complex. A lot of specifications influence the price. We would like to give you a
short introduction on different terms that are used for LED-Matrix Boards:
Pixel: One pixel is the smallest point you can show with a Matrix-Scoreboard. Any pixel can consist of
several LED’s.
Pitch: Describes the distance from pixel to pixel. In general, the pitch starts with 4 mm and goes up to 50
mm. The smaller the pitch, the better the resolution and the more expensive the board per m².

ti
o
n
p
e
r
m
²
KI-MVS-M4F1 4,0 68,719 Millionen 1RGB 62.500
KI-MK-MS-N06R1 6,0 R 1R 27.778
KI-MK-MS-N06D1 6,0 1,073 Millionen 1R,1YG 27.778
KI-MVS-M6F9 6,0 68,719 Millionen 1R,1G,1B 27.778
KI-MVS-M8Fx 8,0 68,719 Millionen 1R,1G,1B 15.625
KI-MVS-M10Fx 10,0 68,719 Millionen 1R,1G,1B 10.000
KI-MVS-M8F1 8,0 68,719 Millionen 1R,1G,1B 15.625
KI-MVS-M10F1 10,0 68,719 Millionen 1R,1G,1B 10.000
KI-MVS-M125F1 12,5 68,719 Millionen 1R,1G,1B 6.400
KI-MVS-M14F1 14,0 68,719 Millionen 1R,1G,1B 5.102
KI-MK-MS-U16A1 16,0 Amber 256 2A 3.906
KI-MK-MS-U16D1 16,0 R/G each 256 1R,1G 3.906
KI-MVS-M16V 16,0 68,719 Millionen 1R,1G,1B 3.906
K-MVS-U20A1 20,0 Amber 256 4A 2.500
K-MK-MS-U20D1 20,0 R/G each 256 2R,1G 2.500
K-MVS-M20FV 20,0 68,719 Millionen 2R,1G,1B 2.500
K-MK-MS-U22A1 22,0 Amber 256 4A 2.066
K-MK-MS-U22D1 22,0 R/G each 256 2R,1G 2.066
K-MVS-M22F1 22,0 68,719 Millionen 2R,1G,1B 2.066
K-MK-MS-U25A1 25,0 Amber 256 4A 1.600
K-MK-MS-U25D1 25,0 R/G each 256 2R,1G 1.600
K-MVS-M25F1 25,0 68,719 million 2R,1G,1B 1.600
K-MK-MS-U28A1 28,0 Amber 256 6A 1.276
K-MK-MS-U28D1 28,0 R/G each 256 4R,2G 1.276
K-MVS-M28F1 28,0 68,719 Millionen 4R,2G,2B 1.276
KI-MK-MS-U32A1 32,0 Amber 256 8A 977
KI-MK-MS-U32D1 32,0 R/G each 256 4R,2G 977
KI-MVS-M32F1 32,0 68,719 Millionen 4R,2G,2B 977
Indoor
Outdoor